L0500064220				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900058641879 08/22/0501028006 **630.00			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	UC/2£/US ^{~~} UIU28~~UU5 *≉U3U,UU			

05 AUG	SECRE
Ň	워코고
N	CORPC
PH	ਲ੍ਹਿਵ੍ਹਾਹ
•••	ORA
59	TOXC

Office Use Only

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certified Copies _____ Certificates of Status ___

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

AL CONTROL ALLS 9 9 9905

. • TRAN	SMITTAL LETTER	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	· · .	
SUBJECT: Dieciseis Cero Seis P, LLC		
(Name o	of Limited Liability Company)	n an an an Anna
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
Ricardo L. Carmona		
	(Name of Person)	
Ricardo L. Carmona, PA		
	(Firm/Company)	
2800 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Suite	(Address)	, <u>.</u>
Coral Gabies, FL 33134	(,	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, pla	ease call:	
Ricardo L. Carmona	at (305) 447-3840	Tel. 305-447-3787 F
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRES	SS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327	• •
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 3	2314

· ·

•

ı

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Dieciseis Cero Seis P, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on June 28, 2005 and assigned document number <u>L05000064220</u>,

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

1. Remove Carlos Arroyo as Managing Member.

2. Add Johnny Arroyo as Managing Member.

3. Change the principal address to: 12973 SW 112 Street, Suite 322, Miami, FL 33186.

4. Change the mailing address to: 12973 SW 112 Street, Suite 322, Miami, FL 33186.

	322	FILE
	PH 1	RPOR ST
Dated August 18, 2005	: 59	ATE
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	i .	an a

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00